
6504  Nanliu Enterprise Co.,Ltd.

Net Sales Total Sales Net Sales Total Sales

Jan.       142,133       142,133       205,053       205,053 -30.68% -30.68%
Feb.       198,136       340,269       154,421       359,474 28.31% -5.34%
Mar.       183,070       523,339       222,742       582,216 -17.81% -10.11%
Apr.       177,597       700,936       204,472       786,688 -13.14% -10.90%

May.       197,864       898,800       220,097    1,006,785 -10.10% -10.73%
Jun. 197,098    1,095,898       206,921    1,213,706 -4.75% -9.71%
Jul. 196,458    1,292,356       204,286    1,417,992 -3.83% -8.86%

Aug. 174,843    1,467,199       207,357    1,625,349 -15.68% -9.73%
Sep.       187,342    1,654,541       196,472    1,821,821 -4.65% -9.18%
Oct.       202,076    1,856,617       195,187    2,017,008 3.53% -7.95%
Nov.       162,804    2,019,421       187,748    2,204,756 -13.29% -8.41%
Dec.     164,605    2,184,026       192,534    2,397,290 -14.51% -8.90%
Total    2,184,026     2,397,290

＊Year 2012 figures have not been audited.

2012 Monthly Sales(In Thousands of New Taiwan Dollars)

Month
Year 2012 Year 2011

Monthly% Yearly%


